Varsity Scores by Round

Episcopal A
Southside
Huntsville

Episcopal B

JV Scores by Round
IN/A

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1
Episcopal A

Huntsville

Arkansas Bowili2016

Round

390

330

120

110

Scores

390

120

Round

) Round 3

280 390

270 300

240 170

180 80
Round 2
Huntsville

Episcopal B

Total

1060

900

530

370

Scores

240

180

Record Prelim Rank

3-0 1
2-1 2
1-2 3
0-3 4
Round 3
Southside
Huntsville

Scores

300

170




Southside 330 Episcopal A 280 Episcopal A 390

Episcopal B 110 Southside 270 Episcopal B 80

Final Rounds

Varsity Semifinal 1 1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Episcopal A(1) 80 90 70 60 300
Episcopal B(4) 10 30 60 30 130
Varsity Semifinal 2 1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Southside(2) 40 80 70 40 230
Huntsville(3) 40 30 60 30 160
Varsity Final 1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Episcopal(1) 70 80 110 40 300

Southside(2) 30 60 50 40 180




