

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round	Round	Round 3	Total	Decord	Prelim Rank
		2	Kounu 5	10181	Necoru	
Episcopal A	390	280	390	1060	3-0	1
Southside	330	270	300	900	2-1	2
Huntsville	120	240	170	530	1-2	3
Episcopal B	110	180	80	370	0-3	4

JV Scores by Round

N/A

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Episcopal A	390	Huntsville	240	Southside	300
Huntsville	120	Episcopal B	180	Huntsville	170

	Southside	330	Episcopal A		280	Episcopal A		390
	Episcopal B	110	Southsi	de	270	Episcop	oal B	80
Final Ro	ounds							
		Varsity Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals	
		Episcopal A(1)	80	90	70	60	300	
		Episcopal B(4)	10	30	60	30	130	
		Varsity Semifinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals	
		Southside(2)	40	80	70	40	230	
		Huntsville(3)	40	30	60	30	160	
		Varsity Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals	
		Episcopal(1)	70	80	110	40	300	
		Southside(2)	30	60	50	40	180	